
NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL SHIPPING ADDRESS
REGION I
High School President Robb Wells 521 Willow Lane, Hereford 79045 806-346-5109 robb_wells45@yahoo.com BRANDY WRIGHT

806-357-2384 fax 11555 US HWY 83
CANADIAN, TX 79014

Junior High President Gary Clements PO Box 13, Stratford 79084 806-346-5217 gclements@farmersagent.com

Secretary Brandy Wright 11555 US Hwy 83, Canadian 79014 806-255-0034 TriStateRodeo@yahoo.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION II
High School President Kenny Stewart 2347 FM 829, Stanton 79782 432-661-5084 kwstewart93@gmail.com JODY McELROY

303 DALLAS STREET
Junior High President Shane Hancock 4121 Autumnwood Trail, San Angelo 76904 254-379-3516 shanehancock74@yahoo.com BALMORHEA, TX 79718

Secretary Jody McElroy Box 224, Balmorhea 79718 432-940-0385 secretary@thsra2.com
432-206-1127 fax KELLY WOOD

4994 CR 360
Junior High Secretary Kelly Wood 4994 CR 360, Hawley 79525 432-940-1136 woodrodeogirls@yahoo.com HAWLEY, TX 79525

REGION III
High School President Ken Bray PO Box 1634, Granbury, TX 76048 817-219-0436 kbray@equibrand.com KELLEY WILLIAMS
Junior High President same 4513 DIAZ AVENUE

kelley.williams@baesystems.com FT. WORTH, TX 76107
Secretary Kelley Williams PO Box 122448, Ft. Worth 76121 817-706-8236 kelley.williams@thsra3.com
Junior High Secretary same 817-782-0338 fax

REGION IV
High School President Brent Chadwick 2915 N US 69, Mineola 75773 903-569-1569 chadbr2@aol.com TINA BRADEN
Junior High President same 903-571-1397 cell 581 CLEAR CREEK ROAD

HORATIO, AR 71842
Secretary Tina Braden PO Box 549, Horatio, AR 71842 870-832-3149 tbbraden@earthlink.net
Junior High Secretary same 870-279-4572 cell

REGION V www.thsra5.com
High School President Jason Key 19260 N US Hwy 59, Garrison 75946 936-558-8326 key.jason@ymail.com SUSAN BALDWIN

704 1/2 SOUTHVIEW CIRCLE
Junior High President Kirk Mathis 777 Freeman Cemetery Rd, Lufkin 75904 936-676-3495 kmathis@cmzlaw.net CENTER, TX 75935

Secretary Susan Baldwin 704 1/2 Southview Circle, Center 75935 936-590-4330 regionvsecretary@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same 936-590-4480 fax

REGION VI
President David Freeman 1039 Mockinbird Lane, Eagle Lake 77434 832-221-1253 chlfreeman@yahoo.com NENA BOETTCHER
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Junior High President same 17502 HWY 90A WEST
EAST BERNARD, TX 77435

Secretary Nena Boettcher PO Box 833, East Bernard 77435 281-468-8973 region6thsra@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION VII
High School President Craig Miller 11603 Anders Lane, Santa Fe 77510 409-682-5427 craigmiller80@yahoo.com NENA BOETTCHER
Junior High President same 17502 HWY 90A WEST

EAST BERNARD, TX 77435
Secretary Nena Boettcher PO Box 833, East Bernard 77435 281-468-8973 region7thsra@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION VIII
High School President Mike Solomon 385 ECR 401, Falfurrias 78355 361-813-7078 masolomon1962@gmail.com CELINA FETTY

3005 SANTA ANA STREET
Junior High President Ben Ellis PO Box 1845, Orange Grove 78372 361-701-1886 ben_ellis78@yahoo.com CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78415

Secretary Celina Fetty 3005 Santa Ana St., Corpus Christi 78415 361-739-9858 region8thsra@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION IX
High School President Mike Ghormley PO Box 1177, Madisonville 77864 281-785-0077 mghormley@me.com LACEY AUBIHL

1326 PR 5011
LEDBETTER, TX 78946

Junior High President Stan McDonald 7121 E OSR, Bryan 77808 979-229-5963 stanmcdranch@aol.com

Secretary Lacey Aubihl 1326 PR 5011, Ledbetter 78946 979-251-4131 laceyaubihl@thsra9.com ANNE DOLLERY
2301 CR 197

Junior High Secretary Anne Dollery PO Box 1818, Gonzales 78629 979-412-2551 texasjuniorhighrodeo@gmail.com GONZALES, TX 78629

REGION X
High School President Jerry Wright 434 CR 315, Oglesby 76561 254-290-4965 jerrywrighthomes@hughes.net STEPHANIE SHOEMAKER

254-865-6042 fax 6500 CR 1202
CLEBURNE, TX 76031

Junior High President Jason Foegelle 1616 FM 935, Lott 76656 254-760-7776 jfoegelle1@farmersagent.com

Secretary Stephanie Shoemaker 6500 CR 1202, Cleburne 76031 817-648-2728 texasregion10@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same
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